EE-LWT  |  9 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Deflection
Load
Unsupported
Length
Deflection
Load
Unsupported
Length
Deflection
Load
Unsupported
Length
Model Number (Ø) Tolerance (mm) Weight
LWT-40-1000 40mm ±0.14 1080g/m [0.73 lb/ft]
LWT-15E-1000 1.50 in ±0.14 920g/m [0.61 lb/ft]
LWT-30-1000 30mm +0.08/-0.14 790g/m [0.53 lb/ft]
LWT-10E-1000 1.00 in +0.05/-0.10 601g/m [0.41 lb/ft]
LWT-25-1000 25mm +0.08/-0.14 640g/m [0.43 lb/ft]
LWT-20-1000 20mm ±0.08 490g/m [0.33 lb/ft]
LWT Lightweight Boom Deflection Charts
0
1
2